School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Badje, Jason K

Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson

Chadron Community Hospital
CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Emc Insurance Companies
Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Ideal Linen Supply

Intellicom

KCSR

KSB School Law

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Mar-bow Music

Nebraska Council of School Administrators
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
PlanConnect

Quill Corporation

Reed, Austin

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Rushville Service Center
Sacker's

Sheridan County Journal Star
U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Xerox Financial Services
County of Buffalo School Dist #105

Amount
$10.01
$1,387.15
$270.00
$465.15
$148.50
$100.00
$267.63
$13,662.24
$1,774.00
$400.58
$311.08
$229.35
$652.08
$429.78
$6,700.00
$160.00
$108.00
$3,050.00
$30.00
$510.00
$2,093.30
$125.00
$3,418.17
$1,300.00
$386.05
$174.53
$809.70
$304.96
$8,337.17
$53.63
$2,006.00
$184.00
$1,171.03
$200.00

$51,229.09



	Summary

