## School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Badje, Jason K	\$10.01
Black Hills Energy	\$1,387.15
Blake Olson	\$270.00
Chadron Community Hospital	\$465.15
CinDesign	\$148.50
Clear, George E	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$267.63
Educational Service Unit 13	\$13,662.24
Emc Insurance Companies	\$1,774.00
Great Plains Communications	\$400.58
Harris	\$311.08
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$229.35
Hay Springs Water Department	\$652.08
Ideal Linen Supply	\$429.78
Intellicom	\$6,700.00
KCSR	\$160.00
KSB School Law	\$108.00
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$3,050.00
Mar-bow Music	\$30.00
Nebraska Council of School Administrators	\$510.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$2,093.30
PlanConnect	\$125.00
Quill Corporation	\$3,418.17
Reed, Austin	\$1,300.00
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$386.05
Rushville Service Center	\$174.53
Sacker's	\$809.70
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$304.96
U.S. Bank	\$8,337.17
Verizon	\$53.63
Westco	\$2,006.00
WPCI	\$184.00
Xerox Financial Services	\$1,171.03
County of Buffalo School Dist #105	\$200.00
	\$51,229.09